
Emergency Medical Services 

Paramedic Orientation Schedule 

2025 Orientation Dates 

Day Date Time Location 

Friday January 3, 2025 

9:00 a.m. – 12:00 pm 

Sacramento County 

EMS Agency 
9616 Micron Ave 

Suite 900 
Conference Room 1 

Friday February 7, 2025 

Friday March 7, 2025 

Friday April 4, 2025 

Friday May 2, 2025 

Friday June 6, 2025 

Friday July 11, 2025

Friday August 1, 2025 

Friday September 5, 2025 

Friday October 3, 2025 

Friday November 7, 2025 

Friday December 5, 2025 

Application must be received and complete by noon on the Thursday 
prior to attending Orientation. 




